Base Amount            0.00  %        110,464.20 

Plant :1A22 - SS Central(II18006639/00005)
SS Central, 2nd & 3rd Floor,, 6-2-30/1&2, A C Guard Road Lakdikapul
Hyderabad,Telangana-500004

GSTIN: 36AAACT1763A1ZS

State Code : 36

TOTAL:                                    2,003,462.28 

Total Order Value in Words:
 Rupees TWO MILLION THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO AND
TWENTY-EIGHT Paise Only

Terms  and conditions as per annexture 1                     For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited

Prasad Mathakari